Swiss Time Systems
In- and Outdoor Digital Clock
DSC Series
This type of general-purpose digi-
tal clock, intended to be used
outdoors, features versatile combi-
nations of height and number
of digits. The clock meets the

stopwatch (in countdown mode)
reaches zero
Type designation of the DSC series digital clock
DSC . 1 . 2 . 3 . 4 . 5 . 6
Digit height (“x” after height only for 6 digit version) 1
100 mm
180 mm
250 mm
320 mm
500 mm
100 (x)
180 (x)
250 (x)
320 (x)
500 (x)
Number of digits 2
four digits (HH:MM)
six digits (HH:MM:SS)
4
6
Display color 3
red
pure green
R
PG
Clock design 4
single-sided
double-sided
N
D
Mode of assembly 5
Wall mounting (for single-sided clocks only)
Ceiling suspension (specify length with order: 10, 30, 50 cm or on request)
Wall mounting bracket (side console)
N
S
B
Options 6
Built-in RS 232, RS 485, IRIG-B interface
Built-in Ethernet interface for synchronization from an NTP time server
Frame color on request (black, RAL 9005 as standard)
SI
LAN
RALxxxx
Accessories
Temperature sensor, IP 66, with 3 m cable
Temperature sensor, IP 66, with 30 m cable
Temperature sensor, without cable (max. 1200 m), 12 VDC powered
Keyboard for stopwatch control, cable 5 m
Remote IR control (included)
Internal relay (for stopwatch use)
DCF 77 radio receiver
GPS 4500 satellite receiver
DC.TP
DC.TP30
DC.RS485
DC.SK
IR
REL
DCF 4500
GPS 4500
Swiss Time Systems
Technical Data